

SLIMFIT™ INDOOR ENCLOSURES

SlimFIT™ enclosures simplify fiber connectivity and cable management. They provide a compact, easy-to-install enclosure that blends into the most residential and commercial environments.



SlimFIT™ Compact

The Compact Connection Point provides a low-profile fiber management solution for tight spaces. It easily mounts to surfaces with double-sided tape or screws.



SlimFIT™ Customer

The Customer Connection Point provides an ultra-slim fiber management solution for single gang wallboxes, low-voltage trim plates and walls.



SlimFIT™ MDU

The MDU Connection Point combines fiber mangement with easy cable deployment. The enclosure features a built-in fiber reel pre-loaded with 30m (100ft) of simplex 600µm single mode fiber terminated with SC/APC connectors.



SlimFIT™ Plate

The Plate Connection Point combines fiber and copper keystone management into a single enclosure. It mounts directly to single gang wallboxes, low-voltage trim plates and walls.



SlimFIT™ Duo

The Duo Connection Point provides fiber management for two SC or four LC connections. It easily mounts to surfaces with screws.



SlimFIT™ ONT

The ONT Connection Point provides a convenient, secure mounting and cable management solution for modems* and their connected fiber.

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS (INCHES)	CONSTRUCTION	INCLUDED FIBER ADAPTERS
FPP-01-W-A3	SLIMFIT COMPACT CONNECTION POINT W/ SC/APC	3.75 H x 1.00 W x 0.78 D	WHITE PVC	SIMPLEX SC/APC
FPP-01-W-35	SLIMFIT CUSTOMER CONNECTION POINT	5.80 H x 3.50 W x 0.65 D	WHITE PVC	NA
FLP-35W-06501	SLIMFIT CUSTOMER CONNECTION POINT W/ SC/APC	5.80 H x 3.50 W x 0.65 D	WHITE PVC	SIMPLEX SC/APC
FLP-35W-06601	SLIMFIT CUSTOMER CONNECTION POINT W/ SC/UPC	5.80 H x 3.50 W x 0.65 D	WHITE PVC	SIMPLEX SC
FLP-35W-07301	SLIMFIT CUSTOMER CONNECTION POINT W/ LC/APC	5.80 H x 3.50 W x 0.65 D	WHITE PVC	DUPLEX LC/APC
FLP-35W-07401	SLIMFIT CUSTOMER CONNECTION POINT W/ LC/UPC	5.80 H x 3.50 W x 0.65 D	WHITE PVC	DUPLEX LC
FPP-01-W-B2	SLIMFIT MDU CONNECTION POINT W/ 30M FIBER REEL	3.75 H x 3.75 W x 1.00 D	WHITE PVC	SIMPLEX SC/APC
FPP-01-W-B6	SLIMFIT PLATE CONNECTION POINT W/ SC/APC	5.80 H x 3.50 W x 1.00 D	WHITE PVC	SIMPLEX SC/APC
FPP-02-W-B1	SLIMFIT DUO CONNECTION POINT W/ DUPLEX SC/APC	4.50 H x 3.31 W x 0.87 D	WHITE PVC	DUPLEX SC/APC
FPP-01-W-A9	SLIMFIT ONT CONNECTION POINT	6.60 H x 8.20 W x 1.90 D	WHITE PVC	NA

^{*}Compatible ONTs (modems): Adtran 611/411/401, Calix GP1100x/803G, Ubiquiti U Fiber, DZS 2301.











